
Office Name UUP Role Office Phone Cell Phone Email
DOE HQ Short, Stephanie  Project Management Executive (301) 903‐4067 Stephanie.Short@science.doe.gov
DOE HQ Michlewicz, David Program Manager (301) 903‐8432 David.Michlewicz@science.doe.gov

DOE FSO Neus, Steven Federal Project Director (630) 840‐5739 FNAL Steven.Neus@ch.doe.gov
(630) 252‐2097 ANL

FNAL Adetunji, Jemila  Quality Coordinator (630) 840‐2412 jemila@fnal.gov
FNAL Alber, Russ Project Manager (630) 840‐2501 (630) 921‐1542 ralber@fnal.gov
FNAL Cantu, Raul ES&H Coordinator (630) 840‐8223 rcantu@fnal.gov
FNAL Collins, Kent Project Director (630) 840‐2874 kcollins@fnal.gov
FNAL Federowicz, Chuck Associate PM ‐ L2 ICW (630) 840‐3182 chuckf@fnal.gov
FNAL Foutch, Ron Construction Coordinator (630) 840‐3385 (630) 651‐0089 foutch@fnal.gov
FNAL Garcia, Martha Budget Officer (630) 840‐8741 mlgarcia@fnal.gov
FNAL Hohbein, Jim Procurement Manager (630) 840‐6782 hohbein@fnal.gov
FNAL Hunt, Jon Deputy Project Manager (630) 840‐4312 huntjw@fnal.gov
FNAL Jurkiw, Odarka Admin Assistant (630) 840‐4405 ojurkiw@fnal.gov
FNAL Kruse, John HV Field Electrical Engineer (630) 840‐8305 jkruse@fnal.gov
FNAL Marcum, Rich Project Controls Manager (630) 840‐8236 rmarcum@fnal.gov
FNAL Reising, Jean FermiPoint Coordinator (630) 840‐6010 joan@fnal.gov
FNAL Saxer, Suzanne Project Controls Specialist (630) 840‐3314 pasek@fnal.gov
FNAL Wielgos, Randy Associate PM ‐ L2 High Voltage (630) 840‐4720 rwielgos@fnal.gov

Contractor Erickson, Dave ICW Construction Coordinator 
(Rempe‐Sharpe)

(630) 269‐0827 davidbe@fnal.gov
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